▼ Kamio Kits (DC)
KIT-KAM6
Kamio 6 Kit, (On-Camera/2-Stage)
Contents
1 Kamio 6 Ring-Lite 1 15ft Extension
w/2-Stage Matte Box 1 Top Barndoor
1 Kamio 12VDC 2 Side Barndoor
On-Camera Ballast 1 Travel Case

(35cm) (2cm) (3.8cm)
Amperage Amperage Amperage
Order Code Description 4ft Lamps 2ft Lamps 15-inch Lamps
BAL-450-120 4Bank DMX, 120VAC 4.6 3.2 2.5
BAL-422-120 Foto-Flo 400, 120VAC 4.8 — —
BAL-410-S120 4Bank Select,120VAC 4.3 3.1 2.3
BAL-210-S120 Double Select, 120VAC 2.4 1.6 1.3
BAL-105-S120 Single Select, 120VAC 1.3 0.9 0.7
M12-R4-120 Multi-Flo (12-Unit), 120VAC 13.5 10.5 7.5
BAL-140X 12V Single Ballast 4.6 2.8 1.9
Amperage Amperage
Order Code Description 8ft Lamps 6ft Lamps
KIT-6X6-M120 Blanket-Lite 6x6, 120VAC — 22.8
KIT-6X6-DMX120 Blanket-Lite DMX 6x6, 120VAC — 23.2
BAL-450-M120 MEGA 4Bank DMX, 120VAC 7.1 5.8
BAL-410-M120 MEGA 4Bank, 120VAC 7.0 5.7
BAL-210-M120 MEGA Double, 120VAC 3.8 3.2
BAL-105-M120 MEGA Single, 120VAC 2.0 1.8
Amperage Amperage Amperage
Order Code Description 6-inch Lamps 9-inch Lamps 12-inch Lamps
BAL-149X Kamio 6” and Kamio 9” 2.5 3.5 —
BAL-139X Mini-Flo 9” and 12” — 0.8 0.9
BAL-239X Mini-Flo 9” and 12” — 1.7 1.8
Amperage Amperage
Order Code Description 4ft Lamps 2ft Lamps
CFX-4808 Flathead 80 9.2 —
IMG-85X-120 IMAGE 85 DMX-120 8.6 —
IMG-80X-120 IMAGE 80 DMX-120 8.6 —
IMG-45X-120 IMAGE 45 DMX-230 4.5 —
IMG-40X-120 IMAGE 40 DMX-120 4.5 —
Amperage
Order Code Description 55 Watt Compact
DIV-400-120 Diva-Lite 400, 120VAC 2.0
DIV-400-120U Diva-Lite 400 (Universal) 1.8
DIV-200-120 Diva-Lite 200, 120VAC 1.1
PAR-400-S120 Parabeam 400S, 120VAC 2.0
PAR-200-120 Parabeam 200, 120VAC 1.1
ZIP-400-120 ParaZip 400, 120VAC 2.0
ZIP-200-120 ParaZip 200, 120VAC 1.1
Amperage
Order Code Description 110 Watt Compact
VIS-6C-120 VistaBeam 600, 120VAC 9.1
VIS-3C-120 VistaBeam 300, 120VAC 4.8
Amperage
Order Code Description 55 Watt Compact
BAL-107-G120 BarFly 100G, 120VAC 1.1
BAL-207-G120 BarFly 200G, 120VAC 2.1
* Reduce amperage by 50% for 230VAC models
▼ Lamp w/ Harnesses Dimensions
Single Lamp Mini-Flo
▼ Ballast/Fixture Amperage Draw 120VAC*